City

Fresno
Clovis
Reedley
Sanger
Selma
Coalinga
Kingsburg
Kerman
Parlier
Mendota
Fowler
Firebaugh
Orange Cove
Huron

San Joaquin

Residents

536,683
117,003
26,666
27,094
25,045
17,600
12,392
15,495
16,151
12,315
6,605
8,132
9,975
7,308
4,216

Employees

4,556
720
281
190
138
122
122
130

80
63
56
56
53
39
21

Total Wages

$274,161,244
$53,082,732
$8,915,620
$8,426,373
$6,443,018
$5,347,031
$4,232,151
$4,165,665
$2,613,374
$2,288,875
$2,055,063
$2,004,075
$1,928,962
$1,140,802
$614,027

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$76,840,970
$16,267,522
$2,765,656
$2,971,523
$2,031,769
$1,355,059
$891,944
$1,044,690
$550,058
$514,771
$782,960
$625,405
$503,110
$139,003
$170,837



