City	Residents	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fresno	536,683	4,556	\$274,161,244	\$76,840,970
Clovis	117,003	720	\$53,082,732	\$16,267,522
Reedley	26,666	281	\$8,915,620	\$2,765,656
Sanger	27,094	190	\$8,426,373	\$2,971,523
Selma	25,045	138	\$6,443,018	\$2,031,769
Coalinga	17,600	122	\$5,347,031	\$1,355,059
Kingsburg	12,392	122	\$4,232,151	\$891,944
Kerman	15,495	130	\$4,165,665	\$1,044,690
Parlier	16,151	80	\$2,613,374	\$550,058
Mendota	12,315	63	\$2,288,875	\$514,771
Fowler	6,605	56	\$2,055,063	\$782,960
Firebaugh	8,132	56	\$2,004,075	\$625,405
Orange Cove	9,975	53	\$1,928,962	\$503,110
Huron	7,308	39	\$1,140,802	\$139,003
San Joaquin	4,216	21	\$614,027	\$170,837